
 
 
 

City Government Day 
July 27, 2023 

 

AGENDA 
 

8:30 Arrival (Use Parking Deck across from City Hall, meet in City 
Hall lobby, split into 2 groups) no parking pass needed but 
park on 2nd floor and up 

8:45 Board Buses/Depart for site visits 
9:00 Arrive at Hartsell Rec Center (Group 1) and BOC (Group 2) 

10:45 Board Buses/Depart for site visits 
11:00 Arrive at Hartsell Rec Center (Group 2) and BOC (Group 1) 
12:45 Board Buses/Depart for City Hall 
1:00 
2:15 
2:30 
4:00 
4:45  
5:00 

Lunch & Discussion with City Leaders 
Board Bus/Depart for Airport 
Airport 
Wrap Up 
Board Bus 
Arrive back at City Hall 

  
 


