

City Government Day July 27, 2023

<u>AGENDA</u>

8:30	Arrival (Use Parking Deck across from City Hall, meet in City
	Hall lobby, split into 2 groups) no parking pass needed but
	park on 2 nd floor and up
8:45	Board Buses/Depart for site visits
9:00	Arrive at Hartsell Rec Center (Group 1) and BOC (Group 2)
10:45	Board Buses/Depart for site visits
11:00	Arrive at Hartsell Rec Center (Group 2) and BOC (Group 1)
12:45	Board Buses/Depart for City Hall
1:00	Lunch & Discussion with City Leaders
2:15	Board Bus/Depart for Airport
2:30	Airport
4:00	Wrap Up
4:45	Board Bus
5:00	Arrive back at City Hall